Bartley Secondary School Weighted Assessment

Term 1 2024
3 Respect 1
Week Date Subject Topic Subject Tr(s) Assessment Mode

(] Mon, 5 February English Editing Mdm Kavitha Written
[5/2 to 9/2] Comprehension
6 Wed, 7 February Chinese Language PR Bor— HEZEE + i Mr Kiong YL Written
[5/2 to 9/2] BRE: A AXELRZNMAYIR, BEXEN

3]

MEmA :
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IR
6 Wed, 7 February Chinese B FiR): ot — AEZEE + i Mrs Tan MN Written
[5/2 to 9/2]

METRE : )

1. I&1RIEZE 2. A= CNIEE 3. TEXCRL A 4. (7%

HiE—
6 Wed, 7 February Malay Language Kefahaman Subjektif Ms Maisarah Written
[5/2 to 9/2]
6 Wed, 7 February Tamil Language 2 Me (LPemMm LO6IT6T(EhH & 6L Mr Isack Written
[5/2 to 9/2]
8 Tue, 20 February Social Studies Source Based Question: Mr Pek Gary Written
[19/2 to 23/2] Infer message

Infer partiality

Infer purpose
8 Wed, 21 February Physics 1. Measurements Mr Ong Guan Kun Edmund/ Mr Lew Kian Peng Written
[19/2 to 23/2] 2. Kinematics
8 Thu, 22 February Biology 1. Cell Structure and Organisation Ms Leo Minyin Written
[19/2 to 23/2] 2. Movement of Substances

3. Biological Molecules
9 Tue, 27 February Chemistry 1. Experimental Chemistry Ms Ng Li Ya Written

2

[26/2 to 1/3]

. Kinetic Particle Theory
3. Atomic Structure
4. Chemical Bonding (4.1 to 4.3 only)
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9 Wed, 28 February Math Chap 1 More about Quadratic Equations Ms Siti Jamilah Written
[26/2 to 1/3] and Quadratic Functions

9 Fri, 1 March E Geog Geography in Everyday Life (Topic 1) Ms Soh Mei Yee Written
[26/2 to 1/3] Thinking Geographically

9 Fri, 1 March E Lit Set Text PBQ (i) Impression/Feelings (ii) Ms Wee Jing Yun Written
[26/2 to 1/3] Writer’s Craft

9 Thu, 1 February E Hist Structured Essay Question: Treaty of Mr Bazlee Written
[26/2 to 1/3] Versailles

10 Thu, 7 March A Math Chap 2 Equations and Inequalities Ms Angelina Tay and Ms Lim YW Written

[4/3 to 8/3]

Chap 3 Surds




